Claims Submitted by Operational Creditors in Form B for E Complex Private Limited
As on 18-Jan-2021
( The claims has been provisionally admitted and are subject to change based on further verification)

. . Amount
SI. No |Name of Financial Creditors Amount Claimed Amoynt . Amount o_f .C'a'T“S of claim Remarks
in Rs Admitted in Rs [under verification .
Rejected
1 |AP Securitas Pvt. Ltd 1,09,89,228 . 1,00,89,228 _ |Theclaimis
under verification
Total 1,09,89,228 - 1,09,89,228




